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Matthew Brandon Rhodes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode MK5 8NG
Date of birth July 1966

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BLACK COUNTRY INDUSTRIAL
CLUSTER LTD

CAMIRUS LIMITED

SHAPE OF THINGS LIMITED

CRAFTSPACE
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SUSTAINABILITY WEST MIDLANDS
THE GREATER BIRMINGHAM AND
SOLIHULL LOCAL ENTERPRISE
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE NATIONAL ENERGY
FOUNDATION

SUSTAINABLE HOUSING ACTION
PARTNERSHIP

ENCRAFT TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCTS LIMITED

ACTION 21

ENCRAFT LIMITED

ENCRAFT LIMITED

THE EARTH CENTRE

PATHFINDER : ENTERPRISE LIMITED

INTEGRO DISPLAYS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Matthew Brandon Rhodes

Number
14096441

11313074
06534926

02492368

Number
04390508
07635395

02218531

06849887

06762400

04150006

04937978

04937978

02515008

03787626
01358870

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906475705

906475705
The National Energy Centre
Davy Avenue Knowlhill

Milton Keynes

British

App. Date
12/04/2023

17/04/2018
14/03/2008

10/10/2001

App. Date
21/03/2016
18/03/2016

22/04/2014
24/01/2014
01/12/2008
18/10/2005
20/10/2003
20/10/2003
04/10/2002

11/06/1999
10/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/03/2019

31/12/2020

12/10/2018

16/12/2020

13/01/2010
04/10/2017
04/10/2017

01/08/1993

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



